
08.00 - 

12.00 

9.00 – 

10.15

10.15 – 

11.00
Symposium Workshops Parallel sessions Symposium Workshops Parallel sessions

11.15 - 

11.45

11.45– 

13.15
Parallel sessions Parallel sessions

13.15- 

14.15

14.15 - 

15.45
Parallel sessions Parallel sessions

15.45 - 

16.15

16.15– 

17.15

Welcome 

Speach

17.30 - 

18.30
Keynote

18.30 - 

19.30

20.00 - 

23.00

Individual Arrival

Registration 

open

Thursday, 17th April 2014Wednesday, 16th April 2014
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session

Tuesday, 15th April
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Keynote

Coffee Break

Keynote

Coffee Break

Social Dinner

Poster 

session

Individual Departure

Registration Open

Coffee Break

Interest Group MeetingInterest Group Meeting

Keynote

Symposium Symposium 

Lunch & Postersession Lunch & Poster session

Symposium Symposium 

Closing Event


